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COMPAR
SAFEWAY PRICES__________ ______ f.

WITH THOSE YOU HAVE BEEN PAYING ELSEWICRE
_..__SAFEWAY SAVES. YOU MONEYI-AND HERE'S THE PROOF. Listed in this advertisement are hundreds of Safeway 

regular low prices - - - everyday low prices on a wide assortment of quality'foods. They are representative of the values you 
will find at Safeway. ' : 

We are proud of our low shelf prices. We know they are right; and we want you to know it tool
Spend a few minutes now. Check these low prices. Com pare them with what you are now paying. We believe that you 

will see a big opportunity to save through buying at your neighborhood Safeway. Take our advice - - - visit Safeway today.

Coffee Values
Airway Coffee

DESSERT ITEMS 
Knox Gelatine_______

veil

Don't fake our word for It) See for your- 
<elf how much Safeway low prices will save 
you. Check these prices now. Visit your 
neighborhood Safeway and see how low ALL 
prices are.

Jell-i
Cube-flavored——__
Royal Padd!lng_ 

Kre-Mel
Chocolate,................. 3»<»

CANDY AND NUTS 
Quick Fudge Mix
12.ourice package__

_49c 
13$ 
_5$ 
10$

-Canada Dry
-GUnger_Ale__.

8EVER4GES

312-ounc««JCr 
bottlee -£»>»•

bottli___
n beveragee

3^250"

Can riecTEfuI

Chocolate Nut Roll
Delicious candy. Pound——————
Fluff-i-est Mar-nmollows
,1-pound packages__
Diamond Walnuts

Libb'y'i Peaches
Sliced or Halvea. No. 2'/i un._

Del Monte Peaches
Sliced or Halves. No. 2>/l on_

Sliced Pineapple
Del Mont.. No. 2'A can_____

Sliced Pineapple
tlbby'e. No. P/i r--

Hills-Dale Pineapple

Crushed Pineapple
Ubby't. 8-ounce_...._......__

Tid Bit Pineapple
Llbby'e. S-ounce.————.

Blueberries

14° 
14° 
16° 
16° 
15C 
13° 
13°

NOTE: Bottles
Brown Derby Beer

Brown Derby Beer •_>«•<?• 9Pltsher type_...___ ^tottlee<_.

Brown Derby Beer j 11-01.9
Flneet quality.-...——i___—t bottles* 
Deposits extra on bottled .beer. Beer « 

able In licensed etoree only.

MARMALADE-JELLY-JAM 
Orange Marmalade
King Kelly. ..ounce bottl
Orange Marmalade
King Kelly. 16.ounc
tropical Jelly

e bottll

SYRUP VALUES 
Sleepy Hollow Syrup
Cane and Maple, pint Jug......———
Sleepy Hollow Syrup
Cane and Maple, quart Jug.————
Dark Kara Syrup
Blue Label. I'/.-lb. can——————

_19c 
35c

.13* 
22c

Tropical Jelly 

Grape Jam
HI-Est Quality. 12-0
Grape Jam
HI-Est quality. 20-01

MACARONI 6 SPAGHETTI 
Long Macaroni i
Globe A-1. 32.oz., 2Sc; 12-oz. package— *
Spaghetti

•JtalobrA-1. 32-or., 2!cl 12-oz. pi

-.-.- VINEG/R 
C-H-B Vinegar

• Pure elder, quart bottle———
Cider Vinegar
C-H-B brand, pint bottle—.

lie

16c 
9c

RIPE OLIVES 
Elilnore Olives *
Medium. Green label, t-
Large Ripe Olivet
Elelnore Red label. 9-ou
Mommoth Olives
Elelnore. White label. 9-oz.
Jumbo Ripe Olives
Elllnore. Dark Blue label. 8/_
Hemet Ripe Olives 

Hemet Large Olives
Choice ripe. 9-oz. can.
Hemet Jumbo Olives
Fjne quality. I-ounce
Alber's Sliced Olives
Fine for Salade. 3-ounce c
Alber's Minced Olives

SHORTENING 
Spry Shortening
Pure vegetable. Lib. can____
Spry Shortening
For all frying. 3-lb. can———__
Snowdrift
Vegetable ehortenlng. 1-lb. can_
Snowdrift
Vegetable shortening. 3-lb. can_
Swift's Formay
Blended ehortenlng. 1-lb. can——_

-Swift's Formay
Blended shortening. 3-lb. can___
Crisco
Vegetable ahortenlng. 1-lb. can-
Crisco Shortening

GRANULATED . BAR SOAP 

Scotch Soap 22C

19cOxydol Soap
ckage.

Edwards' Coffee
Dependable blend. Pound...___

Nob Hill Coffee
Flneit quality. Pound......_____

Hills Bros. Coffee 

Hills Bros. Coffee 

Iris Coffee
Packed In .last. 1.pound Jar_-

17° 
25° 
23° 
ZiSc 
53° 
29°

Selox
17l/2 .ounce package...
Gold Pust
36-ounce package——
Dash Soap
35-ounce pftkage_
Dash Soap
Large elze package...
Peet's Granulated

Peet's Soap 

Super Suds ~
10*ounce package_
Super Suds
22. package

23c 
65C 
20c 
56c 
19c 
50c 
20c 
56c

Ivory Plates
Large package _———
Giant White King
Laundry soap. Bar—......

.lie

_22c
42c

_16c

Isc
.16$
_20c

4$

: Sugar Prices
Pure Cane Sugar • t ,
10-pound cloth bag^_..__._.-.,...;;,.-......„_______,

Pure Cane Sugar *
10-pound paper hag.... _-—-,-„__,,,,_____,

si

Fruit & Vegetable Juices

CLEANSERS 
Old Dutch Cleanser 3
Scouring , Powder ——————*
Sunbrite Cleanser 

Turco Cleanser

Oakife
10>/i-ounce packages.—....
Powdered Ron Ami

-- Grapefruit Juice
Stokely'e sweetened. No. 2 c

Tomato Juice
Llbby or Stokely_.___

Pineapple Juice
.Del Monte. No. 2 can__.__

Pineapple Juice
Llbby's. No. 2 can_____

Pineapple Juice

ON., t
*J CIni

ir 
ir

13c
_.4c
_22c
25c
12c

'meappli
ole. No. 2 Ci

Spreads
Peanut Butter
Beverly brand. 1-pound Jar_.__

Peanut Butter
Beverly brand. 1>/i-pound Jar._

Peanut Butter

18° 
25° 
33'

I|.__,.r.'. hrAnrt. No. » -.n

Suprema Cherries
p.H «.,._ Dlll.rf N- •> ™-

Grapefruit
Rl-W.ly,. N" ' "•" .._.....„_

Canned Beans
Campbell's Pork & Beans
18 ounc* alifi cnn

Kidney Beans
BAM brand. No. 2 can , , ....... . .,

Oven Baked Beans

Oven Baked Beans
B. A M. Brand. -D-ot. can...... ... — . ———————

Pork & Beans

• Pork & Beans

Cut Green Beans I.',,2

Canned Tomatoes
Standard Tomatoes 

Solid Pack Tomatoes

Solid Pack Tomatoes

Solid Pack Tomatoes O l__n./
Llbby or Del Monte..— ......... _ ———— . *J

Stokely's Tomatoes
Stokely's Tomatoes. Solid, pack. No, 2V, can ———

Other Canned Vegetab
Stokely's Corn Q J.'n.1
Country dentleman... ————————— •».

Standard Corn

Stokely's Hominy

Del Monte Peas
Early Qarden. No. 1 ean — : —————————————

Libby Spinach -^
Fancy quality. No. t'fi can. ——————— .- . , — •

Del Monte Spinach !

Baby Foods
Bob'y Foods Q „.„.

Baby Foods Q cin,
i ihi, v ,, -i —— iirrTlfl „.,. , -*~

10
1 cc

.12° 

7c
10° 
10° 
15C 

7°
9C

10° 

_8C

10° 
25° 
12°

les
25° 
10° 
10° 
•16°

Q°& •
13° 
13°

25° 
25°,

Red Label. 1'/,.poundcan ——— . ———

Light Karo Syrup

•Log Cabin Syrup
Sm.ill tlrr, tnhle cnnT.... .,..,.,.„...

MOLASSES 
Molasses

Light Molasses
Brer Rabbit Gold. 1'/2 .|b. can — , ——
Dark Molasses

CANNED SOUP 
Campbell's Soups
Assorted (except Chicken

Chicken Soup

Tomato Soup ".'" Jio',-.

BREAKFAST FOODS 
Plllsbury Bran

Plllsbury Farina

Grapenuts
Breakfast Cereal. 12. or. box...- ———
Kellogg's All Bran

Post Whole Bran
Tasty cereal. 10-oz. box... _ ...... __

Post Bran Flakes •) 10-
Made from Wheat. .......... __ * P^B

Kellogg's Krumbles

Kellogg's Pep 9 10-
Flaked Cereal.-...r._................. ....-> PXO
Whole Wheat Krlspies
Made by Kellogg'e. KH/i.oi. box_ _

Grapenuts Flakes
For dr.ikfo.l. T.nr. h-» , .„.,.„.

Puffed Wheat
Shot from GunA. 4.n*. fop* n _. _

1JC 

23C

18c

'10C

..18c
ICr

_ 8c 
lOc

°.!20c 

17r
10c

_15c
17r

_llc 
S,19c 

10c 
B.fl9c 
_9c 

9c
7c

Shredded Raliton's 1 1 r
Pillows of ;wheat. (l*.o.< *o^.. ... •» **•
Wheat Biscuits _»"" 1Qr
Kellocg's Whole' Wheat... ..._• boxes *5IV

OLIVE OIL 
Olive Oil —— •
Vlttorl.. l/,.plnl «.n

Olivet Oil

Alpl Olive OH
4-ounce bottle, 17c; 2-ounce bottle.

ouc 
53c 

9c

I*-h

EXTRACTS— BAKING POWDER 
Schilling Extracts O1 C

Baking Powder

CANNED MEATS 
Llbby's Corned Beef

Deviled Meat - •» a
Llbby'i 31/4. ounce . ...-...-,..**

Libby Roast Beef

T Llbby Veal Loaf ——— __ 

Vienna Sausage • 

Chicken and Noodles
Chef Mllanl's. 1C. ounce Jar... —— ._

Chill Con Carne 

Corned Beef Hash

CANNED SEA FOOD 
Del Monte Salmon
Fancy red. Tall can............T-...-.,_....

Happy-Vble Salmon O c >
Choice pink. No. '/_....... ____ *•
Libby's Salmon .
Fancy red. No. 1 tall can... _____

No. '/, size can.......................... ___
Mustard Sardines 9 NO
Underwood's .......... ...... _ .....*•' ca
Underwood Sardines o NO

Mission Tuna 9 NO
Choice light meat..... ——— ._.* "
Fancy Tuna

Van Camp Mackerel 9 f0

Shore Dinner 9 fo

Dunbar Shrimp

Blue Plate Shrimp

MATCHES 
Favorite Matches 4 box
Strike anywhere. . ......«• *°

Favorite Matches
Ctrton of fl box KB

•lu* Tip Matches o box

Ohio Blue Tip Matches
Strike anywhere type. Cartonn

19c

16c
"•lOc 

19c

9c 
.25C 

9c 
25c

5
2Qc 

"•15c 
20c

._ If v 

n^lSC 

nV'13C

' 15c 

15c
1C-

r"10C

X9V

,"llc 
22c

•Ii-*jf•_•

For all frying. 3-lb. can.. ———————— «•»- , GLOSS STARCH

Argo Gloss Starch
RICE 6 BEANS 12-?unce package........... ——— -

.. . . ...... _, . Elastic Gloss Starch

M. J. B. White Rice jyc BLUING

- M. J.V Brown Rice , in- £ "™? TOBIe"1- pound package ______ 1UC Per package ...... ............

Blue Rose Rice gc <. 80?ndcw^?,0Buin9 _....... ......
Fiinry q.inllty 1-r«v"nf h arj w»
Blue Rose Rice 1A C LIQUID BLEACHES
Cello- pacl:. 2-pound bag.......... ..... .- *~"*
Large White Beans -.^ Purex Bleach ,
2-pound bag, 22c: "l-pound bag ___ l-tv Quart size Jug....... ——— ..—-.. ———

Small White Beans 13c pJur,ex ,.Blecfeh ,,
2-pound bag, 2-c; 1-pound bag. ___ . •I*" HaH-oal.on sl-e Jug —————————— ..-

. . . Clorox 
FLOUR VALUES cioro" "0"" " 

Harvest Blossom Flour onc ui,° UprI 'ni.ni.h
Harvest Blossom Flour oop' °uar' b°"'° •-•-—-—•— 
FI-. -...my. Np,,inh_ a ooc Hy-ProBleoch
Her"*** PI0»som Flour Off Half-gallon jug .... —— . . ... -

For all bak,n_ 2<Vi-.b. ban...... ———— ... O-S" HMQ SQAf5

Gold Medal Flour OKr
Quality blend. No. S bag... _______ *«»V gorOXO ' 
Gold Medal Flour _I7- 10-ounce can.........:... ...................... —— ... 
Kitchen tested. No. 10 bag. —— ———— .•"»• Toilet Sodp

Fln« for bread. 2-v/_-lb. bag. ——————— '.* . Guest Ivory SoOD

, Kitchen Craft Flour AAp. Toilet soap ........ .......... — . *

Kitchen Croft Flour *«00 LYE AND LIMC
For home baking. 24'/..lb. bag. ————— * Hnllu Lt»
Swans Down Flour ' 230 Fine qu.W Red can ''•--_

Gold Medal fill-quick ^ yjc "*-h ''""'pl'/car. ~... _____ :

So«^.,llk Flour 24C H.W!d.^"2nL.___. Mixed for cakes. 44-ounce box ____ -"••»*» "°"y Dr"no- r< 
PAPER GOODS ..

P.ET VALUES Hostess Napkin*

KenneJ King Dog Food ' 7- Cut Rite Waxed Paper
Tall alia cans............... ___________ •*• 126. ft. roll. 17ci ^W-ft. roll _______

Pard Dog Food 3 ,or 25c z" Towels

Fap dogs op CBt P . fl.a(|nct Cfl-.... _ . ^V 1^0 tOW«l>. Ptr r?H, «aeh. ....

Dog Food o on 9(_p Scot Tissue 4 roils
nr.tn..'. ,. , <9 oan>_«9V -.„„.» r,r .n T ... _..O for
Bolto Dog Food o for 1 EC Waldorf Tissue 3 reiis
Tall cine _T , ,....,...._..* *«>C Toilet paper ...,,_. _* «"

'

8c
8c

5c 
Ipc

9c 
15c 

7c 
12c 

8c 
15c

15c 
5$
4c

8c 
8c 

12c

6c

yc 
19c 
11$

|)
- . "YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD GROCER"
£ kjL_THISB PRICES, SUBJICT TO MAHKIT CHANAU. IMOTIVI IN SAFfiWAV STOMS WITHIN THIRTY-FIVE MILIS OP LOS ANOELES.

Pabst-ett Cheese

Apple Sauce • .

16° 
12°

Crackers and Waters ^_^
Ritz Crackers ; ' 21° 

Ry-Krisp ' OA'o
Whole rye wafers. 12-ounce box. —————————

Ry-Krisp

Milk Products
Evaporated Milk O tan
Alpine, Borden, Carnation, Llbby, Pet. _ »-' °" '

Cocomalt
Chocolate Malted Milk. 1-pound can ———————

Swin fiyrt <*ri-", f-vimc. cuf,,.......'......,.,.^

Ovaltine •

Chocolate Malted Milk

20° 
38° 
31° 
57° 
39°

Mayonnaise - Salad Dressing
NluMade Mayonnaise _d.Oc
PMfrt— It'i fp»«h, q'urt J" , .,,„,..,. ,„„, , + **

NuMade Mayonnaise
l-1-.ny., !?!-><.: pi},! J_- , ,,,, ,.,

Salad1 Dressing

Salad 'Dressing

Mustard, Catsup, Sauc
Libby's Mustard
Salad type. 6*ounc* Jar..*...,. _ .__,_... __ ... __ ~.~—»

Stokely's Catsup

Del Monte Catsup
H- ounce elie bottle' , i, _,„.,.,,..„,,......._._.,

Tomato Sauce Q .,-,
Del Monte. 8-ounce ,......_.... __

Tomato Sauce
V*l Vlt«. 7'A-owrKe cms ,

Cranberry Sauce

Cooking & Table Salt
Leslie Salt

Motion's Salt

24° 
33° 
20C,

es

12° 
13C 
11°

15° 

4°
7° 
T


